Undeliverable envelope returned from the U.S. Post Office.

Address is consistent with the Master Commission Directory or the Case Management System.

090202-TX

State of Florida

Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

09 JUN 16 AM 10: 2



7006 0810 0002 3487 7104



047J82004132

\$05.540

Mailed From 32399

US POSTAGE

Excel Pager, Cellular, and Home Phone, Inc.

P. O. Box 74293

Baton Rouge LA 70874-4293

TX798

090202 psc-09.0392.00.TX

69447.09

NIXIE

02 05/12/09

BC: 32399085099

*0939-12350-02-42

հունական անգանում անդանական հունական հունական հունական հունական հունական հունական հունական հունական հունական հ

DOSUMENT AS MORE YOURS

95982 JUN 168

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERY

	<u> </u>		
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY		
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 	A. Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	x	☐ Agent ☐ Addressee	
	B. Received by (Printed Name)	C. Date of Delivery	
1. Article Addressed to:	D. Is delivery address different from iten If YES, enter delivery address belov	s delivery address different from item 1?	
Excell ager, Cellular, and Home Phone, Inc. P. O. Box 74293			
Batter Rouge LA 70874-4293 vice Type			
	Certified Mail Express Mail	l ipt for Merchandise	
PSC-09-0392-00-TX 090202-TX	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)	☐ Yes	
2. Article Number (Transfer from service label)	ro 0005 3485 2704		
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Retu	ım Receipt	102595-02-M-1540	

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090192-TX Certificate No. 5250, issued to Verizon Avenue Corp. d/b/a Verizon Avenue, for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, Regulatory Assessment Fees: F.A.C., Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC Certificate No. 5296, issued to ElectroNet Intermedia Consulting, Inc., for apparent firsttime violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 090193-TX

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090194-TX Certificate No. 7269, issued to Primus Telecommunications, Inc., for apparent firsttime violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090195-TX Certificate No. 7801, issued to Globaltron Communications Corporation, for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090196-TX Certificate No. 8181, issued to Myatel Corporation, for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Telecommunications Fees: Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC DOCKET NO. 090197-TX Certificate No. 8209, issued Communications Xchange, LLC, for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

05447 JUN-28

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0392-CO-TX

DOCKET NOS. 090192-TX, 090193-TX, 090194-TX, 090195-TX, 090196-TX, 090197-TX, 090198-TX, 090199-TX, 090200-TX, 090202-TX, 090205-TX, 090206-TX, 090208-TX 090209-TX, 090210-TX, 090214-TX, 090215-TX, 090216-TX, 090217-TX, 090218-TX, 090219-TX, 090221-TX PAGE 2

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090198-TX Certificate No. 8445, issued to Teledata Solutions, Inc. d/b/a TDSI, INC., for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC Certificate No. 8480, issued to Payless Telephone Company, Inc., for apparent firsttime violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC Certificate No. 8493, issued to Talk For Less, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC DOCKET NO. 090202-TX Certificate No. 8504, issued to Excel Pager, Cellular, and Home Phone, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Assessment Regulatory Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC Certificate No. 8621, issued to Protection Plus of the Florida Keys, Inc. d/b/a ENGAGE COMMUNICATIONS, for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC DOCKET NO. 090206-TX Certificate No. 8629, issued to Communication Technology, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Fees; Assessment Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 090199-TX

DOCKET NO. 090200-TX

DOCKET NO. 090205-TX